

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.949 OF 2007

ASIF MAMU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)With Criminal Appeal No.718 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents,
exemption from filing O.T. and bail)Criminal Appeal No.838 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay, permission to file additional
documents, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 15/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Appellant(s)
In CrI.A. 949/07: Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

In CrI.A.838/2007: Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

In CrI.A.718/2007: Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi,Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPlace the appeals on 23rd September, 2008, instead
th
of 16 September, 2008.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Om Prakash]
Assistant Registrar[Note : The appeals are shown as Item No.101 P.H.
before this Court on 16th September, 2008]